
Please support these great sponsors of this event

Ellensburg Sprint Triathlon 2015

Such a beautiful morning in Ellensburg. Thanks to all of you who came and enjoyed the morning with 

us. Many thanks go out to the Ellensburg Endurance Athletes Association, (Tami Walton, Vince 

Nethery and Craig Scrivner) who are the backbones of this event! Jeff Hashimoto and his Cross 

Country Team do an amazing job helping you! Dave and his motorcycle team, lead and follow you on 

the bike course, and so many other volunteers who help us out. We are blessed!

http://buduracing.racetecresults.com/Results.aspx?CId=16618&RId=60
Finisher certificates are available: 

Thanks to Gordon Gray for the Age Graded Results for the BuDu Champions Series. Please look 

at: BuDu Champs (http://www.buduracing.com/events_detail.php?e=1214) for more information
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T-1 T-2 Total

Place Name Bib No Age Gender Age Group Div Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Rate Time Rnk Time Pace Time Time Percent Rnk

1 Drew Magill 1112 50 M 1 M TOP 1 5 0:05:30.4 0:00:41.4 1 0:31:09.4 23.7MPH 0:00:23.0 5 0:17:18.2 6:24/M 0:55:02.4 0:49:23.9 95.259 1

2 Patrick Sheeks 1102 26 M 2 M TOP 1 12 0:06:28.5 0:01:22.8 2 0:31:16.7 23.6MPH 0:00:34.8 1 0:15:30.6 5:44/M 0:55:13.4 0:54:15.5 86.726 8

3 Bryan Brosious 1160 30 M 3 M TOP 1 2 0:05:06.2 0:00:34.3 3 0:33:13.1 22.2MPH 0:00:30.5 10 0:17:40.9 6:33/M 0:57:05.0 0:55:16.8 85.123 11

4 Peter Lohrmann 1142 32 M 1 30-34 1 4 0:05:28.6 0:00:58.9 4 0:34:00.0 21.7MPH 0:00:34.1 4 0:16:35.7 6:09/M 0:57:37.3 0:55:13.1 85.217 10

5 Darren Gray 1147 47 M 1 45-49 1 3 0:05:22.5 0:00:53.1 7 0:34:44.9 21.2MPH 0:00:40.8 3 0:16:22.7 6:04/M 0:58:04.0 0:52:59.9 88.788 4

6 Max Christman 1131 23 M 1 20-24 1 11 0:06:25.5 0:01:15.7 5 0:34:03.0 21.7MPH 0:01:14.2 2 0:16:22.5 6:04/M 0:59:20.9 0:59:04.3 79.658 20

7 John Cain Jr 1141 46 M 2 45-49 1 8 0:06:05.0 0:00:45.5 9 0:35:15.8 20.9MPH 0:00:41.7 8 0:17:34.0 6:30/M 1:00:22.0 0:55:24.2 84.932 12

8 Jennifer Santoyo 1180 32 F 1 F TOP 1 9 0:06:08.9 0:01:06.9 6 0:34:32.9 21.4MPH 0:00:52.5 11 0:17:49.8 6:36/M 1:00:31.0 0:59:27.8 90.215 3

9 Ladd Preppernau 1158 39 M 1 35-39 1 19 0:06:45.7 0:00:58.6 8 0:34:53.7 21.2MPH 0:00:33.6 12 0:18:08.4 6:43/M 1:01:20.0 0:57:17.2 82.140 16

10 Doug Babbitt 1152 51 M 1 50-54 1 35 0:07:25.7 0:01:07.5 11 0:35:37.3 20.7MPH 0:00:42.2 7 0:17:32.3 6:30/M 1:02:25.0 0:55:38.4 84.572 13

11 Mark Drangsholt 1111 58 M 1 55-59 1 17 0:06:40.8 0:00:41.8 12 0:35:44.8 20.7MPH 0:00:22.2 20 0:19:28.0 7:13/M 1:02:57.6 0:53:34.0 87.846 6

12 Thomas Hansen 1157 38 M 2 35-39 1 6 0:05:45.8 0:00:52.8 16 0:36:51.3 20.0MPH 0:00:45.0 13 0:18:52.5 6:59/M 1:03:07.4 0:59:06.2 79.617 21

13 Vince Nethery 1130 60 M 1 60-64 1 10 0:06:17.0 0:01:00.7 10 0:35:27.4 20.8MPH 0:00:46.3 24 0:20:12.1 7:29/M 1:03:43.5 0:53:31.3 87.920 5

14 Stacia McInnes 1169 48 F 2 F TOP 1 15 0:06:38.6 0:00:49.6 13 0:35:48.4 20.6MPH 0:00:36.3 23 0:19:54.2 7:22/M 1:03:47.1 0:59:27.0 90.235 2

15 Jodi O'Shea 1177 43 F 3 F TOP 1 22 0:06:59.1 0:00:48.8 15 0:36:47.3 20.1MPH 0:00:44.0 19 0:19:19.7 7:09/M 1:04:38.9 1:01:36.1 87.083 7

16 Don Stone 1120 45 M 3 45-49 1 28 0:07:05.5 0:00:34.7 14 0:35:52.7 20.6MPH 0:00:31.9 29 0:20:35.8 7:37/M 1:04:40.6 0:59:41.3 78.837 23

17 Jack Elliott 1138 14 M 1 0-19 1 1 0:04:49.2 0:00:58.4 26 0:41:03.4 18.0MPH 0:00:32.2 6 0:17:20.4 6:25/M 1:04:43.6 0:56:25.4 83.397 14

18 Quinton Gasper 1137 18 M 2 0-19 1 26 0:07:02.2 0:02:19.5 17 0:37:28.2 19.7MPH 0:00:21.1 9 0:17:39.0 6:32/M 1:04:50.0 1:03:15.2 74.392 29

19 Ryan Hatch 1119 51 M 2 50-54 1 16 0:06:39.7 0:00:39.9 18 0:37:38.3 19.6MPH 0:00:51.7 18 0:19:10.0 7:06/M 1:04:59.6 0:57:56.2 81.219 18

20 Richard Campbell 1161 55 M 2 55-59 1 34 0:07:23.0 0:00:49.9 19 0:37:38.4 19.6MPH 0:00:33.8 16 0:18:59.7 7:02/M 1:05:24.8 0:56:43.5 82.954 15

21 Reed Bernhard 1081 47 M 4 45-49 1 13 0:06:35.4 0:00:47.6 20 0:38:04.3 19.4MPH 0:00:20.0 25 0:20:20.3 7:32/M 1:06:07.6 1:00:21.3 77.965 25

22 Chris Johnson 1134 39 M 3 35-39 1 67 0:09:17.2 0:01:26.2 22 0:39:24.4 18.7MPH 0:00:44.7 15 0:18:57.3 7:01/M 1:09:49.8 1:05:13.4 72.145 31

23 Ethan Bergman 1114 63 M 2 60-64 1 32 0:07:19.2 0:01:24.2 25 0:40:30.8 18.2MPH 0:00:37.6 30 0:20:54.0 7:44/M 1:10:45.8 0:57:40.9 81.579 17

24 Jaime Funge 1082 40 F 1 40-44 1 20 0:06:52.3 0:01:17.5 21 0:39:00.3 18.9MPH 0:00:39.9 48 0:23:07.5 8:34/M 1:10:57.5 1:08:32.2 78.271 24

25 Nathan Arrigone 1083 30 M 2 30-34 1 63 0:08:42.4 0:00:51.7 33 0:42:03.7 17.6MPH 0:00:49.1 14 0:18:53.1 7:00/M 1:11:20.0 1:09:04.7 68.119 41

26 Angie Millet 1186 37 F 1 35-39 1 41 0:07:46.5 0:01:27.4 28 0:41:15.7 17.9MPH 0:00:58.6 26 0:20:27.8 7:34/M 1:11:56.0 1:09:59.5 76.645 26

27 Doris Matson 1191 58 F 1 55-59 1 54 0:08:18.1 0:01:31.8 31 0:41:31.9 17.8MPH 0:01:07.8 22 0:19:50.1 7:21/M 1:12:19.7 1:02:14.9 86.178 9

28 Jerry Hill 1135 58 M 3 55-59 1 58 0:08:23.3 0:01:54.5 23 0:39:25.9 18.7MPH 0:01:10.5 42 0:21:59.6 8:09/M 1:12:53.8 1:02:01.2 75.872 28

29 Salma Preppernau 1195 16 F 1 0-19 1 14 0:06:37.3 0:00:43.0 39 0:44:03.1 16.8MPH 0:00:31.9 36 0:21:29.7 7:57/M 1:13:25.0 1:10:33.8 76.023 27

30 Tim Franks 1146 52 M 3 50-54 1 52 0:08:11.9 0:01:03.1 32 0:41:50.0 17.6MPH 0:00:35.4 41 0:21:56.7 8:07/M 1:13:37.1 1:05:10.7 72.195 30

31 Erich Cross 1117 41 M 1 40-44 1 30 0:07:14.7 0:02:14.3 34 0:42:21.1 17.4MPH 0:01:00.3 32 0:21:08.1 7:50/M 1:13:58.5 1:08:47.7 68.400 40

32 Clifford Gordon 1139 49 M 5 45-49 1 29 0:07:07.1 0:01:10.5 43 0:45:34.3 16.2MPH 0:01:07.4 17 0:19:03.5 7:03/M 1:14:02.8 1:06:49.9 70.409 35

33 Elizabeth Shepard 1176 55 F 2 55-59 1 39 0:07:40.4 0:00:47.8 38 0:43:47.1 16.9MPH 0:00:57.0 35 0:21:28.4 7:57/M 1:14:40.7 1:06:34.3 80.583 19

34 Arho Hoondert 1104 28 M 1 25-29 1 69 0:09:51.0 0:02:15.7 24 0:39:30.1 18.7MPH 0:02:47.1 27 0:20:28.6 7:35/M 1:14:52.5 1:13:02.2 64.427 54

35 Kevin Krause 1115 51 M 4 50-54 1 81 0:10:54.4 0:00:59.0 27 0:41:11.6 17.9MPH 0:00:56.4 31 0:21:06.4 7:49/M 1:15:07.8 1:06:58.4 70.261 36

36 Brad Hallwood 1150 28 M 2 25-29 1 36 0:07:33.5 0:01:28.8 36 0:43:01.5 17.2MPH 0:01:19.7 40 0:21:48.0 8:04/M 1:15:11.5 1:13:20.8 64.156 55

37 Patrick Purcell 1113 54 M 5 50-54 1 47 0:08:02.6 0:01:24.6 40 0:44:03.6 16.8MPH 0:00:32.3 33 0:21:12.3 7:51/M 1:15:15.4 1:05:43.0 71.603 32

38 Wei-Nan Lin 1159 30 M 3 30-34 1 50 0:08:06.2 0:01:38.8 37 0:43:30.3 17.0MPH 0:01:02.8 37 0:21:42.0 8:02/M 1:16:00.1 1:13:36.0 63.935 56

39 Andrea Nesbitt 1193 29 F 1 25-29 1 46 0:07:57.5 0:01:37.9 29 0:41:23.3 17.8MPH 0:00:58.7 60 0:24:24.2 9:02/M 1:16:21.6 1:15:38.3 70.922 34

40 Michael McCutchen 1148 68 M 1 65-69 1 18 0:06:41.2 0:01:29.6 35 0:42:43.5 17.3MPH 0:01:18.6 59 0:24:15.6 8:59/M 1:16:28.5 0:59:21.3 79.278 22

41 Ashley Curry 1190 29 F 2 25-29 1 60 0:08:28.9 0:01:41.5 47 0:46:47.7 15.8MPH 0:00:36.9 21 0:19:40.1 7:17/M 1:17:15.1 1:16:31.3 70.104 37

42 Brooks Broberg 1124 54 M 6 50-54 2 77 0:10:38.6 0:01:04.2 30 0:41:30.4 17.8MPH 0:00:33.3 53 0:23:43.2 8:47/M 1:17:29.7 1:07:40.3 69.535 38

43 Carl Kleinknecht 1105 48 M 6 45-49 1 66 0:08:53.1 0:01:48.1 45 0:46:17.3 15.9MPH 0:00:58.2 43 0:22:07.4 8:11/M 1:20:04.1 1:12:40.4 64.750 53

44 Charles Malone 1153 20 M 2 20-24 1 78 0:10:45.8 0:02:24.0 44 0:45:36.0 16.2MPH 0:01:06.3 45 0:22:25.3 8:18/M 1:22:17.4 1:21:17.6 57.884 73

45 Frank Purdy 1145 62 M 3 60-64 1 61 0:08:34.1 0:02:01.8 49 0:46:56.2 15.7MPH 0:01:06.8 51 0:23:38.9 8:45/M 1:22:17.8 1:07:45.7 69.443 39

46 Kevin Collins 1128 38 M 4 35-39 1 72 0:10:10.0 0:02:19.0 46 0:46:30.3 15.9MPH 0:01:09.3 46 0:22:27.7 8:19/M 1:22:36.3 1:17:20.6 60.840 62

47 Vanessa Dejong 1127 29 F 3 25-29 2 65 0:08:49.4 0:02:33.6 50 0:47:22.2 15.6MPH 0:00:38.7 52 0:23:40.7 8:46/M 1:23:04.6 1:22:17.5 65.188 52

48 Heather Woloshyn 1110 53 F 1 50-54 1 64 0:08:46.1 0:01:04.9 41 0:44:59.3 16.4MPH 0:00:54.0 76 0:27:32.8 10:12/M 1:23:17.1 1:15:19.5 71.217 33

49 Lynda Campbell 1170 43 F 2 40-44 1 53 0:08:17.6 0:01:15.2 48 0:46:49.7 15.8MPH 0:00:31.6 70 0:26:31.3 9:49/M 1:23:25.4 1:19:29.5 67.484 43

50 Abbigayle Mcguire 1198 20 F 1 20-24 1 23 0:06:59.8 0:01:53.6 63 0:51:52.7 14.2MPH 0:00:56.5 38 0:21:46.7 8:04/M 1:23:29.3 1:21:33.4 65.777 48

51 Lauren Feldmann 1106 20 F 2 20-24 1 25 0:07:01.2 0:01:51.2 66 0:52:20.3 14.1MPH 0:00:29.8 39 0:21:47.5 8:04/M 1:23:30.0 1:21:34.1 65.767 49

52 Camissa Gallagher 1121 37 F 2 35-39 1 37 0:07:36.4 0:02:48.3 68 0:52:38.5 14.0MPH 0:00:29.0 28 0:20:32.9 7:36/M 1:24:05.1 1:21:48.9 65.569 51

53 Solho Choi 1143 21 M 3 20-24 1 56 0:08:19.9 0:03:03.7 52 0:48:16.5 15.3MPH 0:00:43.3 57 0:24:08.7 8:56/M 1:24:32.1 1:24:01.4 56.003 74

---------- Age Graded ------------ Swim -- --- Bike --- --- Run ---

Ellensburg Sprint Triathlon 2015

Overall Results
Saturday, July 25, 2015
If you have a question regarding your time, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC 
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T-1 T-2 Total

Place Name Bib No Age Gender Age Group Div Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Rate Time Rnk Time Pace Time Time Percent Rnk

---------- Age Graded ------------ Swim -- --- Bike --- --- Run ---

If you have a question regarding your time, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC 

54 Marie Barton 1179 48 F 1 45-49 1 57 0:08:22.4 0:03:01.8 55 0:49:18.2 15.0MPH 0:00:42.0 54 0:23:46.7 8:48/M 1:25:11.1 1:19:23.8 67.566 42

55 Pierson Jones 1099 16 M 3 0-19 1 74 0:10:19.5 0:03:39.2 56 0:49:19.0 15.0MPH 0:00:47.0 34 0:21:17.5 7:53/M 1:25:22.2 1:19:12.1 59.412 66

56 Michael McNaul 1132 45 M 7 45-49 1 24 0:07:00.2 0:01:44.2 64 0:51:59.3 14.2MPH 0:00:50.2 63 0:24:41.4 9:09/M 1:26:15.3 1:19:36.1 59.114 68

57 Christian/ Piland 1116 0 M 4 0-19 3 40 0:07:41.0 0:00:20.3 70 0:54:14.8 13.6MPH 0:00:19.6 62 0:24:30.2 9:04/M 1:27:05.9 1:27:05.9       -------  ----

58 Kyle Roberts 1109 22 M 4 20-24 1 85 0:12:04.6 0:02:36.5 57 0:49:23.9 14.9MPH 0:00:41.5 44 0:22:19.5 8:16/M 1:27:06.0 1:27:06.0 54.025 79

59 Tri Trips 1123 0 M 5 0-19 3 27 0:07:03.5 0:00:33.4 76 0:54:58.0 13.4MPH 0:00:22.4 58 0:24:15.0 8:59/M 1:27:12.3 1:27:12.3       -------  ----

60 Joshua Welsh 1133 41 M 2 40-44 1 80 0:10:52.6 0:03:35.3 53 0:48:31.3 15.2MPH 0:01:13.0 49 0:23:12.1 8:36/M 1:27:24.3 1:21:17.1 57.890 72

61 Shane Erickson 1136 59 M 4 55-59 1 68 0:09:17.8 0:02:22.2 59 0:50:34.3 14.6MPH 0:01:53.2 50 0:23:20.2 8:39/M 1:27:27.7 1:13:56.1 63.645 57

62 Tracy Jackson 1194 54 F 2 50-54 1 83 0:11:17.6 0:02:47.2 54 0:48:41.0 15.2MPH 0:01:32.4 64 0:25:00.2 9:16/M 1:29:18.4 1:20:11.5 66.896 45

63 Kirsten Hardisty 1173 39 F 3 35-39 1 31 0:07:19.0 0:02:12.7 60 0:51:13.1 14.4MPH 0:01:22.5 78 0:27:37.5 10:14/M 1:29:44.8 1:26:53.8 61.734 61

64 Brittany Franks 1182 25 F 4 25-29 1 51 0:08:09.0 0:01:45.4 79 0:55:45.6 13.2MPH 0:00:54.7 56 0:24:01.4 8:54/M 1:30:36.1 1:29:40.8 59.818 65

65 Anna Berger 1183 27 F 5 25-29 1 44 0:07:53.9 0:02:03.6 78 0:55:44.2 13.2MPH 0:00:54.0 55 0:24:00.6 8:53/M 1:30:36.3 1:30:36.3 59.207 67

66 Kathy Coffey 1162 55 F 3 55-59 1 73 0:10:10.4 0:01:37.8 62 0:51:42.7 14.3MPH 0:00:33.1 79 0:27:38.6 10:14/M 1:31:42.6 1:21:45.2 65.618 50

67 Teri Thompson 1181 38 F 4 35-39 1 49 0:08:05.1 0:02:14.2 72 0:54:39.7 13.5MPH 0:00:37.2 68 0:26:09.7 9:41/M 1:31:45.9 1:29:04.2 60.228 64

68 Molly Beyer 1164 48 F 2 45-49 1 70 0:09:54.7 0:02:17.6 67 0:52:33.4 14.0MPH 0:01:17.5 66 0:25:46.4 9:33/M 1:31:49.6 1:25:35.2 62.679 58

69 Mazzy Janis 1165 13 F 2 0-19 1 43 0:07:49.9 0:01:23.3 80 0:56:06.6 13.2MPH 0:00:44.6 67 0:25:57.0 9:37/M 1:32:01.4 1:21:13.3 66.048 47

70 Brenda Collins 1172 41 F 3 40-44 1 76 0:10:37.7 0:03:34.7 58 0:49:46.9 14.8MPH 0:00:38.6 75 0:27:27.9 10:10/M 1:32:05.8 1:28:33.3 60.578 63

71 Ayla Wyman 1178 26 F 6 25-29 1 45 0:07:54.0 0:02:45.4 71 0:54:35.7 13.5MPH 0:00:56.2 69 0:26:16.2 9:44/M 1:32:27.5 1:31:59.3 58.317 69

72 Jason Kildall 1155 44 M 3 40-44 1 90 0:15:00.7 0:02:54.2 51 0:47:34.0 15.5MPH 0:01:19.4 73 0:27:22.2 10:08/M 1:34:10.5 1:27:04.7 54.039 78

73 Natalie Sandberg 1175 63 F 1 60-64 1 48 0:08:04.7 0:03:45.4 73 0:54:53.2 13.4MPH 0:00:48.8 77 0:27:33.2 10:12/M 1:35:05.3 1:19:40.1 67.336 44

74 Team Jones 1100 M 6 0-19 3 59 0:08:25.1 0:00:33.6 85 0:59:02.8 12.5MPH 0:00:37.3 71 0:26:40.9 9:53/M 1:35:19.7 1:35:19.7       -------  ----

75 Carson Todd 1144 19 M 7 0-19 1 21 0:06:53.3 0:01:55.9 89 1:03:21.0 11.6MPH 0:00:39.7 47 0:22:47.8 8:26/M 1:35:37.7 1:33:53.5 50.117 84

76 Alfonso Gonzales 1101 44 M 4 40-44 1 55 0:08:19.3 0:03:38.7 83 0:58:09.1 12.7MPH 0:00:39.5 65 0:25:44.7 9:32/M 1:36:31.3 1:29:14.9 52.725 80

77 Dennis Doyle 1151 68 M 2 65-69 1 89 0:14:02.7 0:03:31.7 65 0:52:13.6 14.1MPH 0:00:38.0 72 0:26:58.7 9:59/M 1:37:24.7 1:15:36.3 62.239 60

78 Jodi Wade 1167 46 F 3 45-49 1 91 0:15:21.9 0:03:16.4 69 0:53:52.5 13.7MPH 0:00:55.0 61 0:24:29.4 9:04/M 1:37:55.2 1:32:03.6 58.272 71

79 Siegfried Kiehl 1103 45 M 8 45-49 1 38 0:07:37.6 0:03:13.2 61 0:51:38.2 14.3MPH 0:01:56.8 87 0:33:49.9 12:31/M 1:38:15.7 1:30:40.9 51.891 81

80 Kelsey Wright 1174 29 F 7 25-29 1 33 0:07:20.9 0:02:24.5 84 0:58:58.9 12.5MPH 0:01:04.2 82 0:30:18.5 11:13/M 1:40:07.0 1:39:10.3 54.093 77

81 Thomas Taylor 1156 27 M 3 25-29 1 62 0:08:36.8 0:03:30.7 87 1:01:16.0 12.0MPH 0:00:47.8 74 0:27:23.7 10:09/M 1:41:35.0 1:39:26.9 47.317 87

82 Sarah Herrin 1168 40 F 4 40-44 1 86 0:12:29.2 0:04:14.7 74 0:54:55.1 13.4MPH 0:02:09.4 80 0:28:24.2 10:31/M 1:42:12.6 1:38:43.3 54.339 75

83 Becky Drew 1200 60 F 2 60-64 1 82 0:10:56.1 0:02:41.1 81 0:56:49.7 13.0MPH 0:00:39.2 83 0:31:16.5 11:35/M 1:42:22.6 1:26:00.5 62.372 59

84 Janine Zietlow 1171 51 F 3 50-54 1 79 0:10:47.0 0:03:20.0 82 0:56:54.1 13.0MPH 0:01:07.4 89 0:35:43.0 13:14/M 1:47:51.5 1:38:57.1 54.213 76

85 Court Jones 1129 80 M 1 70-99 1 75 0:10:30.7 0:02:59.8 75 0:54:55.9 13.4MPH 0:01:07.3 93 0:39:37.2 14:40/M 1:49:10.9 1:10:34.6 66.673 46

86 Leigh Ann Harris 1197 61 F 3 60-64 1 87 0:13:13.8 0:01:56.5 77 0:55:13.6 13.4MPH 0:00:55.4 92 0:38:19.1 14:11/M 1:49:38.4 1:32:01.6 58.293 70

87 Anne Platzner 1199 48 F 4 45-49 1 42 0:07:48.5 0:04:08.0 88 1:02:19.1 11.8MPH 0:02:05.4 88 0:35:07.9 13:00/M 1:51:28.9 1:43:54.3 51.628 82

88 Doreen G. Denmon 1122 46 F 5 45-49 1 93 0:16:53.7 0:03:12.7 86 0:59:25.9 12.4MPH 0:01:48.0 84 0:31:35.7 11:42/M 1:52:56.0 1:46:10.5 50.525 83

89 Shelise Smithgall 1196 41 F 5 40-44 1 84 0:11:55.3 0:04:29.8 90 1:05:16.5 11.3MPH 0:01:15.0 81 0:30:17.9 11:13/M 1:53:14.5 1:48:53.2 49.267 85

90 Kendra Weaver 1125 40 F 6 40-44 2 71 0:10:08.0 0:01:50.9 95 1:13:40.1 10.0MPH 0:00:40.7 86 0:32:24.8 12:00/M 1:58:44.5 1:54:41.4 46.774 88

91 Robin Mayberry 1126 46 F 6 45-49 1 92 0:16:33.9 0:03:14.5 91 1:07:14.8 11.0MPH 0:00:39.9 85 0:32:14.3 11:56/M 1:59:57.4 1:52:46.7 47.567 86

92 Stan Moon 1149 67 M 3 65-69 1 88 0:13:19.7 0:03:28.1 92 1:09:58.9 10.5MPH 0:01:05.0 94 0:40:38.2 15:03/M 2:08:29.9 1:40:41.8 46.730 89

93 Gabrielle Dubos 1108 20 F 3 20-24 1 94 0:19:04.5 0:03:03.5 94 1:13:21.5 10.1MPH 0:02:19.3 91 0:37:46.2 13:59/M 2:15:35.0 2:12:26.7 40.503 90

94 Alyssa Cross 1085 18 F 3 0-19 1 97 0:29:03.9 0:03:09.9 93 1:13:13.8 10.1MPH 0:02:22.2 90 0:37:41.7 13:57/M 2:25:31.5 2:21:48.8 37.828 91

95 Nhu Nguyen 1107 19 F 4 0-19 1 95 0:19:20.7 0:02:50.1 96 1:16:14.3 9.68MPH 0:00:58.3 96 0:56:04.8 20:46/M 2:35:28.2 2:31:33.9 35.394 92

96 Laura Riddle 1084 20 F 4 20-24 1 96 0:19:21.1 0:02:54.1 97 1:23:34.6 8.83MPH 0:00:27.8 95 0:49:11.0 18:13/M 2:35:28.6 2:31:52.7 35.321 93

DNF Craig Scrivner 1118 49 M 45-49 1 7 0:05:48.9 0:01:42.6 42 0:45:11.1 16.3MPH 0:03:00.3
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Overall Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time

Overall* T-1 T-2 Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Rate Time Rnk Time Pace Time

1 1 Jennifer Santoyo 1180 32 1 0:06:08.9 0:01:06.9 1 0:34:32.9 21.4MPH 0:00:52.5 1 0:17:49.8 6:36/M 1:00:31.0

2 2 Stacia McInnes 1169 48 2 0:06:38.6 0:00:49.6 2 0:35:48.4 20.6MPH 0:00:36.3 3 0:19:54.2 7:22/M 1:03:47.1

3 3 Jodi O'Shea 1177 43 3 0:06:59.1 0:00:48.8 3 0:36:47.3 20.1MPH 0:00:44.0 2 0:19:19.7 7:09/M 1:04:38.9

Overall* T-1 T-2 Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Rate Time Rnk Time Pace Time

1 7 Salma Preppernau 1195 16 1 0:06:37.3 0:00:43.0 1 0:44:03.1 16.8MPH 0:00:31.9 1 0:21:29.7 7:57/M 1:13:25.0

2 24 Mazzy Janis 1165 13 2 0:07:49.9 0:01:23.3 2 0:56:06.6 13.2MPH 0:00:44.6 2 0:25:57.0 9:37/M 1:32:01.4

3 39 Alyssa Cross 1085 18 4 0:29:03.9 0:03:09.9 4 1:13:13.8 10.1MPH 0:02:22.2 3 0:37:41.7 13:57/M 2:25:31.5

4 40 Nhu Nguyen 1107 19 3 0:19:20.7 0:02:50.1 3 1:16:14.3 9.68MPH 0:00:58.3 4 0:56:04.8 20:46/M 2:35:28.2

Overall* T-1 T-2 Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Rate Time Rnk Time Pace Time

1 13 Abbigayle Mcguire 1198 20 1 0:06:59.8 0:01:53.6 1 0:51:52.7 14.2MPH 0:00:56.5 1 0:21:46.7 8:04/M 1:23:29.3

2 14 Lauren Feldmann 1106 20 2 0:07:01.2 0:01:51.2 2 0:52:20.3 14.1MPH 0:00:29.8 2 0:21:47.5 8:04/M 1:23:30.0

3 38 Gabrielle Dubos 1108 20 3 0:19:04.5 0:03:03.5 3 1:13:21.5 10.1MPH 0:02:19.3 3 0:37:46.2 13:59/M 2:15:35.0

4 41 Laura Riddle 1084 20 4 0:19:21.1 0:02:54.1 4 1:23:34.6 8.83MPH 0:00:27.8 4 0:49:11.0 18:13/M 2:35:28.6

Overall* T-1 T-2 Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Rate Time Rnk Time Pace Time

1 9 Andrea Nesbitt 1193 29 4 0:07:57.5 0:01:37.9 1 0:41:23.3 17.8MPH 0:00:58.7 1 0:24:24.2 9:02/M 1:16:21.6

2 10 Ashley Curry 1190 29 6 0:08:28.9 0:01:41.5 2 0:46:47.7 15.8MPH 0:00:36.9 2 0:19:40.1 7:17/M 1:17:15.1

3 19 Brittany Franks 1182 25 5 0:08:09.0 0:01:45.4 4 0:55:45.6 13.2MPH 0:00:54.7 3 0:24:01.4 8:54/M 1:30:36.1

4 20 Anna Berger 1183 27 2 0:07:53.9 0:02:03.6 5 0:55:44.2 13.2MPH 0:00:54.0 4 0:24:00.6 8:53/M 1:30:36.3

5 26 Ayla Wyman 1178 26 3 0:07:54.0 0:02:45.4 3 0:54:35.7 13.5MPH 0:00:56.2 5 0:26:16.2 9:44/M 1:32:27.5

6 29 Kelsey Wright 1174 29 1 0:07:20.9 0:02:24.5 6 0:58:58.9 12.5MPH 0:01:04.2 6 0:30:18.5 11:13/M 1:40:07.0

Overall* T-1 T-2 Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Rate Time Rnk Time Pace Time

1 5 Angie Millet 1186 37 3 0:07:46.5 0:01:27.4 1 0:41:15.7 17.9MPH 0:00:58.6 1 0:20:27.8 7:34/M 1:11:56.0

2 15 Camissa Gallagher 1121 37 2 0:07:36.4 0:02:48.3 3 0:52:38.5 14.0MPH 0:00:29.0 2 0:20:32.9 7:36/M 1:24:05.1

3 18 Kirsten Hardisty 1173 39 1 0:07:19.0 0:02:12.7 2 0:51:13.1 14.4MPH 0:01:22.5 3 0:27:37.5 10:14/M 1:29:44.8

4 22 Teri Thompson 1181 38 4 0:08:05.1 0:02:14.2 4 0:54:39.7 13.5MPH 0:00:37.2 4 0:26:09.7 9:41/M 1:31:45.9

Overall* T-1 T-2 Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Rate Time Rnk Time Pace Time

1 4 Jaime Funge 1082 40 1 0:06:52.3 0:01:17.5 1 0:39:00.3 18.9MPH 0:00:39.9 1 0:23:07.5 8:34/M 1:10:57.5

2 12 Lynda Campbell 1170 43 2 0:08:17.6 0:01:15.2 2 0:46:49.7 15.8MPH 0:00:31.6 2 0:26:31.3 9:49/M 1:23:25.4

3 25 Brenda Collins 1172 41 3 0:10:37.7 0:03:34.7 3 0:49:46.9 14.8MPH 0:00:38.6 3 0:27:27.9 10:10/M 1:32:05.8

4 30 Sarah Herrin 1168 40 5 0:12:29.2 0:04:14.7 4 0:54:55.1 13.4MPH 0:02:09.4 4 0:28:24.2 10:31/M 1:42:12.6

5 36 Shelise Smithgall 1196 41 4 0:11:55.3 0:04:29.8 5 1:05:16.5 11.3MPH 0:01:15.0 5 0:30:17.9 11:13/M 1:53:14.5

Overall* T-1 T-2 Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Rate Time Rnk Time Pace Time

1 16 Marie Barton 1179 48 2 0:08:22.4 0:03:01.8 1 0:49:18.2 15.0MPH 0:00:42.0 1 0:23:46.7 8:48/M 1:25:11.1

2 23 Molly Beyer 1164 48 3 0:09:54.7 0:02:17.6 2 0:52:33.4 14.0MPH 0:01:17.5 2 0:25:46.4 9:33/M 1:31:49.6

3 28 Jodi Wade 1167 46 4 0:15:21.9 0:03:16.4 3 0:53:52.5 13.7MPH 0:00:55.0 3 0:24:29.4 9:04/M 1:37:55.2

4 34 Anne Platzner 1199 48 1 0:07:48.5 0:04:08.0 4 1:02:19.1 11.8MPH 0:02:05.4 4 0:35:07.9 13:00/M 1:51:28.9

5 35 Doreen G. Denmon 1122 46 6 0:16:53.7 0:03:12.7 5 0:59:25.9 12.4MPH 0:01:48.0 5 0:31:35.7 11:42/M 1:52:56.0

6 37 Robin Mayberry 1126 46 5 0:16:33.9 0:03:14.5 6 1:07:14.8 11.0MPH 0:00:39.9 6 0:32:14.3 11:56/M 1:59:57.4

Female 45 to 49
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Female 40 to 44
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Female 35 to 39
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Female 25 to 29
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Female 20 to 24
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Female 19 and under
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Female Top Overall Finisher Winners
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Saturday, July 25, 2015

-- Swim -- -- T-1 -- -- Bike -- -- T-2 --

Ellensburg Sprint Triathlon 2015

Age Group Results

-- Run --

If you have a question regarding your time, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC 
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Overall Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time

-- Swim -- -- T-1 -- -- Bike -- -- T-2 -- -- Run --

If you have a question regarding your time, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC 

Overall* T-1 T-2 Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Rate Time Rnk Time Pace Time

1 11 Heather Woloshyn 1110 53 1 0:08:46.1 0:01:04.9 1 0:44:59.3 16.4MPH 0:00:54.0 1 0:27:32.8 10:12/M 1:23:17.1

2 17 Tracy Jackson 1194 54 3 0:11:17.6 0:02:47.2 2 0:48:41.0 15.2MPH 0:01:32.4 2 0:25:00.2 9:16/M 1:29:18.4

3 32 Janine Zietlow 1171 51 2 0:10:47.0 0:03:20.0 3 0:56:54.1 13.0MPH 0:01:07.4 3 0:35:43.0 13:14/M 1:47:51.5

Overall* T-1 T-2 Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Rate Time Rnk Time Pace Time

1 6 Doris Matson 1191 58 2 0:08:18.1 0:01:31.8 1 0:41:31.9 17.8MPH 0:01:07.8 1 0:19:50.1 7:21/M 1:12:19.7

2 8 Elizabeth Shepard 1176 55 1 0:07:40.4 0:00:47.8 2 0:43:47.1 16.9MPH 0:00:57.0 2 0:21:28.4 7:57/M 1:14:40.7

3 21 Kathy Coffey 1162 55 3 0:10:10.4 0:01:37.8 3 0:51:42.7 14.3MPH 0:00:33.1 3 0:27:38.6 10:14/M 1:31:42.6

Overall* T-1 T-2 Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Rate Time Rnk Time Pace Time

1 27 Natalie Sandberg 1175 63 1 0:08:04.7 0:03:45.4 1 0:54:53.2 13.4MPH 0:00:48.8 1 0:27:33.2 10:12/M 1:35:05.3

2 31 Becky Drew 1200 60 2 0:10:56.1 0:02:41.1 3 0:56:49.7 13.0MPH 0:00:39.2 2 0:31:16.5 11:35/M 1:42:22.6

3 33 Leigh Ann Harris 1197 61 3 0:13:13.8 0:01:56.5 2 0:55:13.6 13.4MPH 0:00:55.4 3 0:38:19.1 14:11/M 1:49:38.4

Overall* T-1 T-2 Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Rate Time Rnk Time Pace Time

1 1 Drew Magill 1112 50 2 0:05:30.4 0:00:41.4 1 0:31:09.4 23.7MPH 0:00:23.0 2 0:17:18.2 6:24/M 0:55:02.4

2 2 Patrick Sheeks 1102 26 3 0:06:28.5 0:01:22.8 2 0:31:16.7 23.6MPH 0:00:34.8 1 0:15:30.6 5:44/M 0:55:13.4

3 3 Bryan Brosious 1160 30 1 0:05:06.2 0:00:34.3 3 0:33:13.1 22.2MPH 0:00:30.5 3 0:17:40.9 6:33/M 0:57:05.0

Overall* T-1 T-2 Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Rate Time Rnk Time Pace Time

1 14 Jack Elliott 1138 14 1 0:04:49.2 0:00:58.4 2 0:41:03.4 18.0MPH 0:00:32.2 1 0:17:20.4 6:25/M 1:04:43.6

2 15 Quinton Gasper 1137 18 3 0:07:02.2 0:02:19.5 1 0:37:28.2 19.7MPH 0:00:21.1 2 0:17:39.0 6:32/M 1:04:50.0

3 37 Pierson Jones 1099 16 4 0:10:19.5 0:03:39.2 3 0:49:19.0 15.0MPH 0:00:47.0 3 0:21:17.5 7:53/M 1:25:22.2

4 43 Carson Todd 1144 19 2 0:06:53.3 0:01:55.9 4 1:03:21.0 11.6MPH 0:00:39.7 4 0:22:47.8 8:26/M 1:35:37.7

Overall* T-1 T-2 Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Rate Time Rnk Time Pace Time

1 6 Max Christman 1131 23 1 0:06:25.5 0:01:15.7 1 0:34:03.0 21.7MPH 0:01:14.2 1 0:16:22.5 6:04/M 0:59:20.9

2 33 Charles Malone 1153 20 3 0:10:45.8 0:02:24.0 2 0:45:36.0 16.2MPH 0:01:06.3 2 0:22:25.3 8:18/M 1:22:17.4

3 36 Solho Choi 1143 21 2 0:08:19.9 0:03:03.7 3 0:48:16.5 15.3MPH 0:00:43.3 3 0:24:08.7 8:56/M 1:24:32.1

4 39 Kyle Roberts 1109 22 4 0:12:04.6 0:02:36.5 4 0:49:23.9 14.9MPH 0:00:41.5 4 0:22:19.5 8:16/M 1:27:06.0

Overall* T-1 T-2 Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Rate Time Rnk Time Pace Time

1 26 Arho Hoondert 1104 28 3 0:09:51.0 0:02:15.7 1 0:39:30.1 18.7MPH 0:02:47.1 1 0:20:28.6 7:35/M 1:14:52.5

2 28 Brad Hallwood 1150 28 1 0:07:33.5 0:01:28.8 2 0:43:01.5 17.2MPH 0:01:19.7 2 0:21:48.0 8:04/M 1:15:11.5

3 47 Thomas Taylor 1156 27 2 0:08:36.8 0:03:30.7 3 1:01:16.0 12.0MPH 0:00:47.8 3 0:27:23.7 10:09/M 1:41:35.0

Overall* T-1 T-2 Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Rate Time Rnk Time Pace Time

1 4 Peter Lohrmann 1142 32 1 0:05:28.6 0:00:58.9 1 0:34:00.0 21.7MPH 0:00:34.1 1 0:16:35.7 6:09/M 0:57:37.3

2 21 Nathan Arrigone 1083 30 3 0:08:42.4 0:00:51.7 2 0:42:03.7 17.6MPH 0:00:49.1 2 0:18:53.1 7:00/M 1:11:20.0

3 30 Wei-Nan Lin 1159 30 2 0:08:06.2 0:01:38.8 3 0:43:30.3 17.0MPH 0:01:02.8 3 0:21:42.0 8:02/M 1:16:00.1

Overall* T-1 T-2 Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Rate Time Rnk Time Pace Time

1 8 Ladd Preppernau 1158 39 2 0:06:45.7 0:00:58.6 1 0:34:53.7 21.2MPH 0:00:33.6 1 0:18:08.4 6:43/M 1:01:20.0

2 11 Thomas Hansen 1157 38 1 0:05:45.8 0:00:52.8 2 0:36:51.3 20.0MPH 0:00:45.0 2 0:18:52.5 6:59/M 1:03:07.4

3 19 Chris Johnson 1134 39 3 0:09:17.2 0:01:26.2 3 0:39:24.4 18.7MPH 0:00:44.7 3 0:18:57.3 7:01/M 1:09:49.8

4 35 Kevin Collins 1128 38 4 0:10:10.0 0:02:19.0 4 0:46:30.3 15.9MPH 0:01:09.3 4 0:22:27.7 8:19/M 1:22:36.3

Male 35 to 39
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Male 30 to 34
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Male 25 to 29
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Male 20 to 24
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Male 19 and under
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Male Top Overall Finisher Winners
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Female 60 to 64
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Female 55 to 59
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Female 50 to 54
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --
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Overall Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time

-- Swim -- -- T-1 -- -- Bike -- -- T-2 -- -- Run --

If you have a question regarding your time, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC 

Overall* T-1 T-2 Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Rate Time Rnk Time Pace Time

1 24 Erich Cross 1117 41 1 0:07:14.7 0:02:14.3 1 0:42:21.1 17.4MPH 0:01:00.3 1 0:21:08.1 7:50/M 1:13:58.5

2 40 Joshua Welsh 1133 41 3 0:10:52.6 0:03:35.3 2 0:48:31.3 15.2MPH 0:01:13.0 2 0:23:12.1 8:36/M 1:27:24.3

3 42 Jason Kildall 1155 44 4 0:15:00.7 0:02:54.2 3 0:47:34.0 15.5MPH 0:01:19.4 3 0:27:22.2 10:08/M 1:34:10.5

4 44 Alfonso Gonzales 1101 44 2 0:08:19.3 0:03:38.7 4 0:58:09.1 12.7MPH 0:00:39.5 4 0:25:44.7 9:32/M 1:36:31.3

Overall* T-1 T-2 Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Rate Time Rnk Time Pace Time

1 5 Darren Gray 1147 47 1 0:05:22.5 0:00:53.1 1 0:34:44.9 21.2MPH 0:00:40.8 1 0:16:22.7 6:04/M 0:58:04.0

2 7 John Cain Jr 1141 46 3 0:06:05.0 0:00:45.5 2 0:35:15.8 20.9MPH 0:00:41.7 2 0:17:34.0 6:30/M 1:00:22.0

3 13 Don Stone 1120 45 6 0:07:05.5 0:00:34.7 3 0:35:52.7 20.6MPH 0:00:31.9 3 0:20:35.8 7:37/M 1:04:40.6

4 18 Reed Bernhard 1081 47 4 0:06:35.4 0:00:47.6 4 0:38:04.3 19.4MPH 0:00:20.0 4 0:20:20.3 7:32/M 1:06:07.6

5 25 Clifford Gordon 1139 49 7 0:07:07.1 0:01:10.5 6 0:45:34.3 16.2MPH 0:01:07.4 5 0:19:03.5 7:03/M 1:14:02.8

6 32 Carl Kleinknecht 1105 48 9 0:08:53.1 0:01:48.1 7 0:46:17.3 15.9MPH 0:00:58.2 6 0:22:07.4 8:11/M 1:20:04.1

7 38 Michael McNaul 1132 45 5 0:07:00.2 0:01:44.2 8 0:51:59.3 14.2MPH 0:00:50.2 7 0:24:41.4 9:09/M 1:26:15.3

8 46 Siegfried Kiehl 1103 45 8 0:07:37.6 0:03:13.2 9 0:51:38.2 14.3MPH 0:01:56.8 8 0:33:49.9 12:31/M 1:38:15.7

DNF DNF Craig Scrivner 1118 49 2 0:05:48.9 0:01:42.6 5 0:45:11.1 16.3MPH 0:03:00.3

Overall* T-1 T-2 Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Rate Time Rnk Time Pace Time

1 9 Doug Babbitt 1152 51 2 0:07:25.7 0:01:07.5 1 0:35:37.3 20.7MPH 0:00:42.2 1 0:17:32.3 6:30/M 1:02:25.0

2 16 Ryan Hatch 1119 51 1 0:06:39.7 0:00:39.9 2 0:37:38.3 19.6MPH 0:00:51.7 2 0:19:10.0 7:06/M 1:04:59.6

3 23 Tim Franks 1146 52 4 0:08:11.9 0:01:03.1 3 0:41:50.0 17.6MPH 0:00:35.4 3 0:21:56.7 8:07/M 1:13:37.1

4 27 Kevin Krause 1115 51 5 0:10:54.4 0:00:59.0 4 0:41:11.6 17.9MPH 0:00:56.4 4 0:21:06.4 7:49/M 1:15:07.8

5 29 Patrick Purcell 1113 54 3 0:08:02.6 0:01:24.6 5 0:44:03.6 16.8MPH 0:00:32.3 5 0:21:12.3 7:51/M 1:15:15.4

Overall* T-1 T-2 Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Rate Time Rnk Time Pace Time

1 10 Mark Drangsholt 1111 58 1 0:06:40.8 0:00:41.8 1 0:35:44.8 20.7MPH 0:00:22.2 1 0:19:28.0 7:13/M 1:02:57.6

2 17 Richard Campbell 1161 55 2 0:07:23.0 0:00:49.9 2 0:37:38.4 19.6MPH 0:00:33.8 2 0:18:59.7 7:02/M 1:05:24.8

3 22 Jerry Hill 1135 58 3 0:08:23.3 0:01:54.5 3 0:39:25.9 18.7MPH 0:01:10.5 3 0:21:59.6 8:09/M 1:12:53.8

4 41 Shane Erickson 1136 59 4 0:09:17.8 0:02:22.2 4 0:50:34.3 14.6MPH 0:01:53.2 4 0:23:20.2 8:39/M 1:27:27.7

Overall* T-1 T-2 Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Rate Time Rnk Time Pace Time

1 12 Vince Nethery 1130 60 1 0:06:17.0 0:01:00.7 1 0:35:27.4 20.8MPH 0:00:46.3 1 0:20:12.1 7:29/M 1:03:43.5

2 20 Ethan Bergman 1114 63 2 0:07:19.2 0:01:24.2 2 0:40:30.8 18.2MPH 0:00:37.6 2 0:20:54.0 7:44/M 1:10:45.8

3 34 Frank Purdy 1145 62 3 0:08:34.1 0:02:01.8 3 0:46:56.2 15.7MPH 0:01:06.8 3 0:23:38.9 8:45/M 1:22:17.8

Overall* T-1 T-2 Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Rate Time Rnk Time Pace Time

1 31 Michael McCutchen 1148 68 1 0:06:41.2 0:01:29.6 1 0:42:43.5 17.3MPH 0:01:18.6 1 0:24:15.6 8:59/M 1:16:28.5

2 45 Dennis Doyle 1151 68 3 0:14:02.7 0:03:31.7 2 0:52:13.6 14.1MPH 0:00:38.0 2 0:26:58.7 9:59/M 1:37:24.7

3 49 Stan Moon 1149 67 2 0:13:19.7 0:03:28.1 3 1:09:58.9 10.5MPH 0:01:05.0 3 0:40:38.2 15:03/M 2:08:29.9

Overall* T-1 T-2 Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Rate Time Rnk Time Pace Time

1 48 Court Jones 1129 80 1 0:10:30.7 0:02:59.8 1 0:54:55.9 13.4MPH 0:01:07.3 1 0:39:37.2 14:40/M 1:49:10.9

Overall* T-1 T-2 Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Rate Time Rnk Time Pace Time

1 1 Vanessa Dejong 1127 29 1 0:08:49.4 0:02:33.6 1 0:47:22.2 15.6MPH 0:00:38.7 1 0:23:40.7 8:46/M 1:23:04.6

2 2 Kendra Weaver 1125 40 2 0:10:08.0 0:01:50.9 2 1:13:40.1 10.0MPH 0:00:40.7 2 0:32:24.8 12:00/M 1:58:44.5

Overall* T-1 T-2 Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Rate Time Rnk Time Pace Time

1 1 Brooks Broberg 1124 54 1 0:10:38.6 0:01:04.2 1 0:41:30.4 17.8MPH 0:00:33.3 1 0:23:43.2 8:47/M 1:17:29.7

Clydesdale
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Athena
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Male 70 and over
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Male 65 to 69
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Male 60 to 64
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Male 55 to 59
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Male 50 to 54
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Male 45 to 49
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --

Male 40 to 44
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --
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Overall Total

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time

-- Swim -- -- T-1 -- -- Bike -- -- T-2 -- -- Run --

If you have a question regarding your time, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC 

Overall* T-1 T-2 Chip

Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Time Rnk Time Rate Time Rnk Time Pace Time

1 1 Christian/ Piland 1116 0 2 0:07:41.0 0:00:20.3 1 0:54:14.8 13.6MPH 0:00:19.6 1 0:24:30.2 9:04/M 1:27:05.9

2 2 Tri Trips 1123 0 1 0:07:03.5 0:00:33.4 2 0:54:58.0 13.4MPH 0:00:22.4 2 0:24:15.0 8:59/M 1:27:12.3

3 3 Team Jones 1100 3 0:08:25.1 0:00:33.6 3 0:59:02.8 12.5MPH 0:00:37.3 3 0:26:40.9 9:53/M 1:35:19.7

Relay
-- Swim -- -- Bike -- -- Run --
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